Reassessed District Revalued District

State Fiscal Year District

APORTIONMENT OF LEVIES AND RATES

Bogota

2016

LEVIES:

COUNTY LEVY
COUNTY OPEN SPACE LEVY

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE LEVY

$1,747,747.50
 $17.965.88
$0.00

DISTRICT SCHOOL LEVY $14,811.628.00

Local School Levy $0.00
Regional School Levy  $0.00

TOTAL SCHOOL LEVY
LIBRARY LEVY

MUNICIPAL LEVY

TOTAL LEVIES TO BE RAISED

RATES:
COUNTY
COUNTY OPEN SPACE
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE

District School 2.302
Local School 0.000
Regional School 0.000

TOTAL SCHOOL
LIBRARY
MUNICIPAL
TOTAL TAX RATE
WILL RAISE
SURPLUS
NET VALUATION
EQUALIZED COUNTY VALUATION
STATE AID

STATEMENT OF STATE AID RATE

* Levy based on Equalized County Evaluation

$14,811,628.00

236,869.97
$7,466,906.02

$24,281,117.37

0.272

0.0030

0.000

2.302

0.036

1.160

3.773
$24,285,155.97
$4,038.60

643,656,400

718,635,164

0.000

District # 4




