## APPORTIONMENT OF LEVIES AND RATES

	Bogota	2016	
LEVIES:			
COUNTY LEVY		<u>\$1,747,747.50</u>	
COUNTY OPEN SPACE LEVY		<u>\$17,965.88</u>	*
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE LEVY		\$0.00	
DISTRICT SCHOOL LI Local School Levy	EVY <u>\$14</u> , \$0.00	811,628.00	
Regional School Levy	\$0.00		
TOTAL SCHOOL LEV	Y	<u>\$14,811,628.00</u>	
LIBRARY LEVY		<u>\$236,869.97</u>	•
MUNICIPAL LEVY		<u>\$7,466,906.02</u>	
TOTAL LEVIES TO BE	RAISED	<u>\$24,281,117.37</u>	•
RATES:			
COUNTY		<u>0.272</u>	
COUNTY OPEN SPACÉ		<u>0.0030</u>	
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE		<u>0.000</u>	
District School	<u>2.302</u>		
Local School	0.000		
Regional School	0.000		
TOTAL SCHOOL		<u>2.302</u>	
LIBRARY		<u>0.036</u>	
MUNICIPAL		<u>1.160</u>	
TOTAL TAX RATE		<u>3.773</u>	
WILL RAI	SE	<u>\$24,285,155.97</u>	
SURPLUS	3	<u>\$4,038.60</u>	
NET VALUATION		643,656,400	
EQUALIZED COUNTY VALUATION		718,635,164	
STATE AID			
STATEMENT OF STATE AID RATE		0.000	

<sup>\*</sup> Levy based on Equalized County Evaluation